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Miami-Dade County  
Public Housing and Community Development 

Homebuyer Education and Counseling Services 
 Agency Contact List 

 

Agency Name Tenure Type Contact Person Telephone Address Email Address 

Centro Campesino 
Farmworker 
Center, Inc. 

Homebuyer Education 
and Counseling 
Services 

Bill Sevilla  
 

305-245-7738 
 

35801 SW 186 Avenue, 
Florida City, FL 33034 

bsevilla@ccfcfl.org 

      

NID-HCA Homebuyer Education 
and Counseling 
Services 

Danny Felton 305-652-7616 610 NW 183 Street 
Suite 202 
Miami, FL 33169 

Danny@ercchelp.org 

Cuban American 
National Council, 
Inc. 

Homebuyer Education 
and Counseling 
Services 

Rosaida Galano 305-642-3484 
Ext. 114 

1223 SW 4 Street, 
Miami, FL 33135 

rgalano@cnc.org  

Neighborhood 
Housing Service of 
South Florida 

Homebuyer Education 
and Counseling 
Services 

Kimberly Henderson  305-751-5511 
Ext. 2111 

300 NW 12 Avenue 
Miami, FL 33128 

intake@nhssf.org  

      

Housing 
Foundation of 
America, Inc. 

Homebuyer Education 
and Counseling 
Services 

Jeremy Montanti 954-923-5001 16201 SW 95 Avenue   
Suite  214  
Miami, FL 33157  

hfajmontanti@gmail.com  

Trinity 
Empowerment 
Consortium, Inc. 

 

Homebuyer Education  
and Counseling 
Services 

Stephanye Johnson 305-248-4553 18142 SW 97 Avenue 
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 

Info@trinityempowers.org 

Real Estate 
Education and 
Community 
Housing , Inc 

Homebuyer and 
Education Counseling 
Services 

Garry Bellfleur 
(English and Creole) 
Jacqueline Villanueva 
(English and Spanish) 

786-260-6820 
  
  
786-260-6821 
  

2224 NW 82nd Avenue  
Doral, FL 33122 
  
  

gbellfleur@reach4housing.org 
 
 

jvillanueva@reach4housing.org  

Opa-Locka 
Community 
Development 
Corporation, Inc. 

Homebuyer and 
Education Counseling 
Services 

Tanya S. Williams 305-687-3545 490 Opa-Locka Blvd. 
Suite 20 
Opa-Locka, FL 33054 

tanya@olcdc.org 
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